Lynx 220Y series
Y axis added 6 inch /
8 inch Compact
Turning Center
Lynx 220Y series
Lynx 220YA / YC
Lynx 220LYA / LYC
Lynx 220LSYA / LSYC

DOOSAN-FANUC i User-friendly OP Panel
• USB & PCMCIA card (Std.)
• Qwerty type keyboard
• Ergonomic new design
• Easy to put button switch for attached option
• 10.4 inch Display
A cutting program is automatically
created with the entered values.
Exemplary cutting shape
Automatic creation of cutting program
O7000 (SAMPLE PROGRAM) ;
∤∤∤
M3 S1500 ;
G0 X50. Y125. ;
G0 Z30. ;
G1040 T0.5 J3. H0.2 K0.5 ∤∤∤ ;
G1020 H120. V50. U37. W68. ∤∤∤ ;
G0 Z80. ;
M5 ;
Enter the dimensions
of the shape.
EZ-Guide i screen
EZ-Guide i
Using the DOOSAN EZ-Guide i, users can create a cutting program for any desired shape,
including patterns, by entering figures only.
Exemplary programming
Product Overview
Basic Information
Structure
Cutting
Performance
Detailed
Information
Standard / Options
Applications
Diagrams
Specifications
Customer Support
Service
Lynx 220Y
series
Easy Operation Package
Productivity Improvement
Operator can check the meaning of each
G-code / M-code.
Minimizes non-cutting time to further improve productivity.
The condition and service procedures of the
sensors are provided for easy maintenance
and servicing of major units.
Operator can calcute numerical formula in
relation to arc and hole easily.
Function allows users to easily keep track of
machine operating hours and the number of
completed parts.
This function allows users to easily setup
tailstock thrust force on the screen.
G Code / M Code list
Turret maintenance and service screen
Calculator
Operation rate
Tail stock thrust force setting
This function detects overload on tools,
caused by wear and damage, and triggers an
alarm to minimize damage.
Tool load monitoring
10 / 11
Increase Productivity
Cycle Time